
DATE: 1114t2019

BIO NO.: 50-00125239

INVITATION TO BID FROIVI JEFFERSON PARISH - coiltinued

PURCHASE OF BUILDING MATERIALS FOR
MAINTENANCEIREPAIR

0010 4'x 10'x 5i8" F,'C GYP BOARD 40SF/
PC # 41O5BTC

QUCTE SCANNED ANI ATTACBED

DISREGAIlD SIiJP TO INFORMATION ON
PAGE OI'.]E CF PURCHASE ORDER

SHIPPING ADDRESS: l8s5 AMES BLVD MARRERO
CONTI\CT CODE ENFORCEMENT TO ARR.ANGE DATE
ATID TlME OF DELIVERY

0020 3 S/B" x 9' STUD 20GA
#2035859

Fager 5

SEALED BID

24.00

90,00 SQFT

?0.00

5.00 SQFT

1.00

0030 :] 5/8" x 10' TRACK 20 G,A r i
# 20358110 3 p--.r-- 1.q-l LSTTI

OO4O GOLD BOND JOINT COMPCUND 5 GAL PAIL
#GBJTCOMIT

OOSC QUICK $ET LITE 45 MIFJ COMPOUf,ID
X8#BG 6O HG/PL

#054$LT

0000 R 13 31/?" X 16" X 96" UF]FACED
#991 935

OOTO 112" WAFER TEK SCEW$ 5# EOX
# TKWI]12A

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES
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